
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F593205831 C & L LANDSCAPE, INC. $3,146,997.99 100.00%

2 F592195081 OASIS LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC. $3,499,897.00 111.21%

3 F590767981 RUSSELL ENGINEERING, INC. $4,339,898.11 137.91%
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) C & L LANDSCAPE, INC. (2) OASIS LANDSCAPE
SERVICES, INC.

(3) RUSSELL ENGINEERING,
INC.

0001 LANDSCAPE / PERIPHERALSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0580  1  2

LANDSCAPE COMPLETE- LARGE
PLANTS

(1.000)

LS

3,146,997.99000 3,146,997.99 3,499,897.00000 3,499,897.00 4,339,898.11000 4,339,898.11

Section Total with LCC: $3,146,997.99 $3,499,897.00 $4,339,898.11

Life Cycle Costs:

$4,339,898.11$3,146,997.99 $3,499,897.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$3,499,897.00$3,146,997.99 $4,339,898.11

$3,146,997.99

Contract Item Totals

$3,499,897.00 4,339,898.11Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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